
Hall Green School PSHE curriculum overview 2024-25 

Term one  

Date Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 

Mon 09/09/24 PSHE Introduction/ 
Setting goals 

PSHE Introduction/ 
Setting goals 

PSHE Introduction/ 
Setting goals 

PSHE Introduction PSHE Introduction 

  
Mon 23/09/24 Bullying Peer Influence Vaping Work Experience Launch 

& draft CVs 
Mental Health Revisited 

Mon 30/09/24 Study Skills Study Skills Study Skills 
Crimestoppers: Hate 
Crime 

Study Skills  Study skills 

  
Mon 07/10/24 Healthy Relationships Addictive Behaviours: 

Gambling 
Addictive behaviours: 
Substance abuse 

Unifrog Intro CV Building & 
the Placement Tool 

Post 16 Options & 
Booklets 

  
Mon 21/10/24 Unifrog: What is a 

Career? 
Lethal Highs Gangs & Violence Unifrog Exploring 

Employer Profiles  
Unifrog Intro Interests & 
Personality Quizzes 

Half term: Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November 2024 
Mon 11/11/24 Attendance Attendance Attendance Attendance Unifrog Post 16 Research 

& plan next steps 

Mon 18/11/24   Loudmouth: Safe and 
sound 

      

  

Mon 25/11/24 Unifrog: What is an 
entrepreneur? 

Unifrog Intro Interests & 
Personality Quizzes 
/Loudmouth 

Consent Sexual Pressure Aimhigher Benefits of 
Higher Education 
assembly 

  

Mon 09/12/24 Unifrog: Who am I & 
Exploring possiblities  

Unifrog Intro Interests & 
Personality Quizzes 
/Loudmouth 

Domestic Violence Cultural & religious 
diversity 

Financial Choices: 
Budgeting, Saving, Debt 

       

End of term holiday: Monday 23rd December 2024 - Friday 3rd January 2025      



Hall Green School PSHE curriculum overview 2024-25 

Term two 

Mon 06/01/25 Unifrog Intro Interests & 
Personality Quizzes / 
Educate and Celebrate 

Different types of 
employment 

Personal Hygiene Electoral Systems Financial Choices: 
Managing finances in the 
world of work 

  
Mon 20/01/25 Unifrog Intro Interests & 

Personality Quizzes / 
Educate and Celebrate 

Challenging Gender 
Sterotypes 

Loudmouth: Talking 
Heads 

Extremism, terrorism, 
prevent 

Fianncial Choices: 
Working and Earning 

  
Mon 03/02/25 Disability Healthy online behaviour  Unifrog Intro Interests & 

Personality Quizzes/ Yr 9 
choosing what to study 
at KS4 

Loudmouth: Trust me Unifrog: Money talks: 
apprenticeships vs. higher 
education 

Fri 07/02/25     Crimestoppers: Knife 
Crime 

    

  

Half term: Monday 17th to Friday 21st February 2025 
Mon 24/02/25 Educate & Celebrate Mentally healthy lifestyle Unifrog Intro Interests & 

Personality Quizzes/ Yr 9 
choosing what to study 
at KS4 

Facts About Fertility Revision skills 

              
Mon 10/03/25 Peer on peer abuse Anger Management Contraception Pregnancy and 

Miscarriage 

Future Skills Survey & post 
16 Applications 

  
Mon 24/03/25 Child Sexual Exploitation Eating disorders Sexually Transmitted 

Infections 
Choices in realtion to 
pregnancy 

Future Skills Survey & post 
16 Applications 

  
Mon 07/04/25 Female Genital 

Mutilation 
Sleep routines Dangers of Pornography Loudmouth: Calling it out LinkedIn? 

End of term holiday: Monday 14th - Friday 25th April 2025 
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Term three 

Mon 28/04/2025     Loudmouth: Working for 
Marcus 

    

Mon 05/05/25 Bank Holiday: School Closed 

  
Mon 19/05/25 Body Image Social Media Honour based violence Stress Management  Revision  

Half term Monday 26th to Friday 30th May 2025 
Mon 09/06/25 Internet Harms: Online Vs 

Reality 
Conflict resolution Mindfulness Treatment of Sexually 

Transmitted IlInesses 
 Revision 

  
Mon 23/06/25 Finance Digital Literacy Budgeting/Finance Healthy relationships   

  
Mon 07/07/25 Finance Unifrog: Creating the life 

you want 
Healthy Routines Healthy Online behaviour   

  
Mon 21/07/25 INSET  (day in lieu) 

End of term Holiday: Tuesday 22nd July  - Friday 29th August 2025 
    

     

    Key 
    

      Study Skills Session 
   

      Careers Session 
   

      Careers Session using 
Computers 

   

      RSHE Curriculum 
delivered by specialist 

   

      External PSHE provision 
   

 


